Hannah 70 natura
24020010
24020020
24020030
24020050
24020060
24020070
24020075
24020080

24030010
24030020
24030030
24030050
24030060
24030070
24030075
24030080

24050010
24050020
24050030
24050050
24050060
24050070
24050075
24050080

Hannah 98 natural
25020010
25020020
25020030
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Article

Hannah 70 170/90 natural
Hannah 70 170/90 natural
Hannah 70 170/90 natural
Hannah 70 170/90 natural
Hannah 70 170/90 natural
Hannah 70 170/90 natural
Hannah 70 170/90 natural
Hannah 70 170/90 natural

Hannah 70 200/90 natural
Hannah 70 200/90 natural
Hannah 70 200/90 natural
Hannah 70 200/90 natural
Hannah 70 200/90 natural
Hannah 70 200/90 natural
Hannah 70 200/90 natural
Hannah 70 200/90 natural

Hannah 70 200/100 natural
Hannah 70 200/100 natural
Hannah 70 200/100 natural
Hannah 70 200/100 natural
Hannah 70 200/100 natural
Hannah 70 200/100 natural
Hannah 70 200/100 natural
Hannah 70 200/100 natural

Hannah 98 170/90 natural
Hannah 98 170/90 natural
Hannah 98 170/90 natural

Accessoire

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.

mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3

mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3

mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3

mattress KM3 + ext. door security
mattress KM3 + ext. door security
mattress KM3 + ext. door security

Electric insert Prices in €
frame incl 21%
VAT
KR1 5140
KR2 5274
KR3 6 358
KR5 7 660
7 028
KR7 8 054
KR8 9 024
Solid wood floor 5418
KR1 5404
KR2 5528
KR3 6 546
KR5 7 700
7034
KR7 8 266
KR8 9 232
Solid wood floor 5694
KR1 5410
KR2 5534
KR3 6 604
KR5 7 700
7 050
KR7 8272
KR8 9 238
Solid wood floor 5552
KR1 5470
KR2 5604
KR3 6 688



http://www.thuiszorgwebshop.be/

25020050
25020060
25020070
25020075
25020080

25030010
25030020
25030030
25030050
25030060
25030070
25030075
25030080

25050010
25050020
25050030
25050050
25050060
25050070
25050075
25050080

Hannah 70 coloured
28020010
28020020
28020030
28020050
28020060
28020070
28020075
28020080

28030010
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Hannah 98 170/90 natural
Hannah 98 170/90 natural
Hannah 98 170/90 natural
Hannah 98 170/90 natural
Hannah 98 170/90 natural

Hannah 98 200/90 natural
Hannah 98 200/90 natural
Hannah 98 200/90 natural
Hannah 98 200/90 natural
Hannah 98 200/90 natural
Hannah 98 200/90 natural
Hannah 98 200/90 natural
Hannah 98 200/90 natural

Hannah 98 200/100 natural
Hannah 98 200/100 natural
Hannah 98 200/100 natural
Hannah 98 200/100 natural
Hannah 98 200/100 natural
Hannah 98 200/100 natural
Hannah 98 200/100 natural
Hannah 98 200/100 natural

Hannah 70 170/90 coloured
Hannah 70 170/90 coloured
Hannah 70 170/90 coloured
Hannah 70 170/90 coloured
Hannah 70 170/90 coloured
Hannah 70 170/90 coloured
Hannah 70 170/90 coloured
Hannah 70 170/90 coloured

Hannah 70 200/90 coloured

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3

mattress KM3

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1

7990
7 358
8 384
9354
5748

5644
5768
6 786
7940
7274
8 506
9472
5934

5650
5774
6 844
7940
7290
8 512
9478
5792

5140
5274
6 358
7 660
7028
8 054
9024
5418

5 404
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28030020
28030030
28030050
28030060
28030070
28030075
28030080

28050010
28050020
28050030
28050050
28050060
28050070
28050075
28050080

Hannah 98 coloured
29020010
29020020
29020030
29020050
29020060
29020070
29020075
29020080

29030010
29030020
29030030
29030050
29030060
29030070
29030075
29030080
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Hannah 70 200/90 coloured
Hannah 70 200/90 coloured
Hannah 70 200/90 coloured
Hannah 70 200/90 coloured
Hannah 70 200/90 coloured
Hannah 70 200/90 coloured
Hannah 70 200/90 coloured

Hannah 70 200/100 coloured
Hannah 70 200/100 coloured
Hannah 70 200/100 coloured
Hannah 70 200/100 coloured
Hannah 70 200/100 coloured
Hannah 70 200/100 coloured
Hannah 70 200/100 coloured
Hannah 70 200/100 coloured

Hannah 98 170/90 coloured
Hannah 98 170/90 coloured
Hannah 98 170/90 coloured
Hannah 98 170/90 coloured
Hannah 98 170/90 coloured
Hannah 98 170/90 coloured
Hannah 98 170/90 coloured
Hannah 98 170/90 coloured

Hannah 98 200/90 coloured
Hannah 98 200/90 coloured
Hannah 98 200/90 coloured
Hannah 98 200/90 coloured
Hannah 98 200/90 coloured
Hannah 98 200/90 coloured
Hannah 98 200/90 coloured
Hannah 98 200/90 coloured

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3

mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3
mattress KM3

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8
Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8
Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8
Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8
Solid wood floor

5528
6 546
7700
7034
8 266
9232
5694

5410
5534
6 604
7700
7 050
8272
9238
5552

5470
5604
6 688
7990
7 358
8 384
9 354
5748

5644
5768
6 786
7 940
7274
8 506
9472
5934



http://www.thuiszorgwebshop.be/

29050010
29050020
29050030
29050050
29050060
29050070
29050075
29050080

Hannah 135 natural
26020010
26020020
26020030
26020050
26020060
26020070
26020075
26020080

26030010
26030020
26030030
26030050
26030060
26030070
26030075
26030080

26050010
26050020
26050030
26050050
26050060
26050070
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Hannah 98 200/100 coloured
Hannah 98 200/100 coloured
Hannah 98 200/100 coloured
Hannah 98 200/100 coloured
Hannah 98 200/100 coloured
Hannah 98 200/100 coloured
Hannah 98 200/100 coloured
Hannah 98 200/100 coloured

Hannah 135 170/90 natural
Hannah 135 170/90 natural
Hannah 135 170/90 natural
Hannah 135 170/90 natural
Hannah 135 170/90 natural
Hannah 135 170/90 natural
Hannah 135 170/90 natural
Hannah 135 170/90 natural

Hannah 135 200/90 natural
Hannah 135 200/90 natural
Hannah 135 200/90 natural
Hannah 135 200/90 natural
Hannah 135 200/90 natural
Hannah 135 200/90 natural
Hannah 135 200/90 natural
Hannah 135 200/90 natural

Hannah 135 200/100 natural
Hannah 135 200/100 natural
Hannah 135 200/100 natural
Hannah 135 200/100 natural
Hannah 135 200/100 natural
Hannah 135 200/100 natural

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8
Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8
Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8
Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7

5650
5774
6 844
7 940
7290
8 512
9478
5792

5604
5738
6 822
8124
7492
8518
9488
5882

6 100
6 224
7 242
8 396
7730
8 962
9928
6 390

6 128
6 252
7322
8418
7768
8990
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26050075
26050080

Hannah 170 natural

27020010
27020020
27020030
27020050
27020060
27020070
27020075
27020080

27030010
27030020
27030030
27030050
27030060
27030070
27030075
27030080

27050010
27050020
27050030
27050050
27050060
27050070
27030075
27050080

Hannah 135
coloured
30020010
30020020
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Hannah 135 200/100 natural
Hannah 135 200/100 natural

Hannah 170 170/90 natural
Hannah 170 170/90 natural
Hannah 170 170/90 natural
Hannah 170 170/90 natural
Hannah 170 170/90 natural
Hannah 170 170/90 natural
Hannah 170 170/90 natural
Hannah 170 170/90 natural

Hannah 170 200/90 natural
Hannah 170 200/90 natural
Hannah 170 200/90 natural
Hannah 170 200/90 natural
Hannah 170 200/90 natural
Hannah 170 200/90 natural
Hannah 170 200/90 natural
Hannah 170 200/90 natural

Hannah 170 200/100 natural
Hannah 170 200/100 natural
Hannah 170 200/100 natural
Hannah 170 200/100 natural
Hannah 170 200/100 natural
Hannah 170 200/100 natural
Hannah 170 200/100 natural
Hannah 170 200/100 natural

Hannah 135 170/90 coloured
Hannah 135 170/90 coloured

incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security

KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2

9 956
6 270

9574
9 698
10 716
11 870
11 204
12 436
13 402
9 864

9574
9 698
10 716
11870
11 204
12 436
13 402
9 864

9622
9746
10 816
11912
11 262
12 484
13 450
9764

5604
5738



http://www.thuiszorgwebshop.be/

30020030
30020050
30020060
30020070
30020075
30020080

30030010
30030020
30030030
30030050
30030060
30030070
30030075
30030080

30050010
30050020
30050030
30050050
30050060
30050070
30050075
30050080

Hannah 170
coloured
31010010
31010020
31010030
31010050
31010060
31010070
31010075
31010080
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Hannah 135 170/90 coloured
Hannah 135 170/90 coloured
Hannah 135 170/90 coloured
Hannah 135 170/90 coloured
Hannah 135 170/90 coloured
Hannah 135 170/90 coloured

Hannah 135 200/90 coloured
Hannah 135 200/90 coloured
Hannah 135 200/90 coloured
Hannah 135 200/90 coloured
Hannah 135 200/90 coloured
Hannah 135 200/90 coloured
Hannah 135 200/90 coloured
Hannah 135 200/90 coloured

Hannah 135 200/100 coloured
Hannah 135 200/100 coloured
Hannah 135 200/100 coloured
Hannah 135 200/100 coloured
Hannah 135 200/100 coloured
Hannah 135 200/100 coloured
Hannah 135 200/100 coloured
Hannah 135 200/100 coloured

Hannah 170 170/90 coloured
Hannah 170 170/90 coloured
Hannah 170 170/90 coloured
Hannah 170 170/90 coloured
Hannah 170 170/90 coloured
Hannah 170 170/90 coloured
Hannah 170 170/90 coloured
Hannah 170 170/90 coloured

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KRS

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5

KR7
KR8

Solid wood floor

6 822
8124
7492
8518
9 488
5882

6 100
6 224
7242
8 396
7730
8 962
9928
6 390

6 128
6 252
7322
8418
7768
8 990
9 956
6270

9574
9 698
10716
11 870
11 204
12 436
13 402
9 864
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31030010
31030020
31030030
31030050
31030060
31030070
31030075
31030080

31050010
31050020
31050030
31050050
31050060
31050070
31050075
31050080
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Hannah 170 200/90 coloured
Hannah 170 200/90 coloured
Hannah 170 200/90 coloured
Hannah 170 200/90 coloured
Hannah 170 200/90 coloured
Hannah 170 200/90 coloured
Hannah 170 200/90 coloured
Hannah 170 200/90 coloured

Hannah 170 200/100 coloured
Hannah 170 200/100 coloured
Hannah 170 200/100 coloured
Hannah 170 200/100 coloured
Hannah 170 200/100 coloured
Hannah 170 200/100 coloured
Hannah 170 200/100 coloured
Hannah 170 200/100 coloured

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.
incl.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.
mattress KM3 + ext.

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security
door security

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5
KR6
KR7
KR8
Solid wood floor

KR1
KR2
KR3
KR5
KR6
KR7
KR8
Solid wood floor

9574
9 698
10716
11 870
11 204
12 436
13 402
9 864

9622
9746
10 816
11912
11 262
12 484
13 450
9764
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